
 
 

 
 

 
West Moors Town Council  
4 Park Way,  

West Moors, 

Dorset, 

BH22 0HL 

 
Saturday Surgery 

Drop in and speak to a Councillor 

 

In the Council Office 

Between 10am and 11am 

 
 

Saturday 15th November Cllr David Shortell 

Saturday 22nd November Cllr Colin Way 

Saturday 29th November Cllr Keith Wilkes 

Saturday 6th December Cllr Mrs Penny Yeo 

Saturday 13th December Cllr Mrs Rita Burke 

Saturday 20th December Cllr David Green 

Saturday 3rd January Cllr Jordan Randall 

Saturday 10th January Cllr Trevor Salt 

Saturday 17th January Cllr Jim Staig 

Saturday 24th January Cllr David Shortell 

 

 

Meet your Councillor 


